
T.E No: - 05/CCM/LDH/2023-24. 

2 

1. 

3. 

Memo no. 

4 

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 

OPEN TENDER NOTICE 

Sealed tenders on work order cum contract agreement basis are invited for 
the below mentioned works as per PSPCL's Specifications: 

5 

829 

6. 

Name of Work: - Hiring of One number outsourced vehicle for office of Dy. CE/Civil, 
P&M, PSPCL,, PSPCL, Ludhiana on monthly basis for one year. 

For Contractors 

Sr. Tender Enquiry No. 

No Description of Work 

P&M, PSPCL, Ludhiana on monthly 
basis for one year. 

Last date & time of issue of 
tender documents 

Hiring of One number outsourced| 5,42,400/ 
vehicle for office of Dy. CE/Civil, 

04-08-2023 up to 12.00 PM 

in Rs. 
Estimated cost| Period of 

(excluding 
GST) 

Time Schedule 

Dated. 2-0-2023 

Dated: - 21-07-2023 

completion 

Last date & time of receipt of 
tenders 

04-08-2023 up to 02.00 PM 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

Period of work is one year, extendable to another year. 

12 months 

Rates quoted in tender should be valid for 120 days. 
Toll tax whatever paid shall be reimbursed as per actual. 

All other applicable taxes and duties are included in the above prices. 

Earnest 
money 

Rs. 

10,000/ 

Tender 

Fee 

A set of tender documents containing technical specifications, general instructions, 
terms & conditions can be obtained on any working day during office Hours up to 
date & tinme mentioned above on payment of amount as mentioned above for non 
refundable tender cost per set by cash or by demand draft in favour of PSPCL or 

Senior Executive Engineer Civil Construction & Maintenance Division, PSPCL, 
Ludhiana. 

Rs. 1180/ 

Date & time of opening of 
tender 

07-08-2023 at 11.30 AM 

Terms and conditions applicable regarding deduction of taxes as per govt./PSPCL 

regulations will be applicable. 



7. Detailed specifications can be obtained from office of undersigned on any working 

day by depositing Rs. 1,180/- (Including GST) as tender document fee up to 12:00 

Noon of 04/08/2023 

8 

9 

Escalation/Variation of 8 Paisa for vehicles, for every Rs. 1- variation in diesel cost. 

taking per KM for total Kms run (Including Minimum KM) for every increase or 

decrease, as the case may be, in the base rate of diesel @ 90.25/- as on 01.04.2022 

shall be applicable on actual kilometres run, effective from the 1st day of the 

subsequent month. 

All terms & conditions as per PSPCL work Regulation-1997 shall be applicable. The 

DNIT along with original tender and subsequent letters/amendments shall form part 

of the contract agreement. 

C.C.: -

1. Notice Board 

Senior Executive Engineer, 
Civil Construction & Mtc. Division, 
P.S.P.C.L. Ludhiana. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

